
 

 

  

 

General information about company 
 

 
Scrip code 539149 

 

 
NSE Symbol   

 

 
MSEI Symbol   

 

 
ISIN INE682B01023 

 

 
Name of the company INTEGRATED CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED 

 

 
Whether company is SME No 

 

 
Class of Security Equity Shares 

 

 
Type of report Quarterly 

 

 

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2021 

 

 

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing 
Date   

  

 

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b) 

 
  

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No 
  

 

 

  

 

     

Validate Home Import XML 

Home Validate 



 

Sr. 
No. 

Particular Yes/No Promoter and 
Promoter Group 

Public 
shareholder 

Non Promoter- 
Non Public 

 

 

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No 

 

 

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No 

 

 
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No 

 

 

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository 
receipts are issued? No No No No 

 

 

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No 

 

 

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise 
encumbered? No No       

 

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No   

 

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes   
  

 

  
 

                    
                      

 

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 

 

 

Note  : Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet -  Data Entry Restricted in this sheet 
 

 

Cat
ego
ry 
(I) 

Catego
ry of 

shareh
older 

(II) 

Nos. 
Of 

share
holde

rs 
(III) 

No. 
of 

fully 
paid 
up 

equi
ty 

No
. 

Of 
Pa
rtl
y 

pai

No. 
Of 

shar
es 

unde
rlyin

g 

Tota
l 

nos. 
shar
es 

held 
(VII) 

Share
holdi
ng as 
a % of 
total 

no. of 
share

Number of Voting Rights 
held in each class of 

securities 
(IX) 

No. 
Of 

Share
s 

Unde
rlying 
Outst

No. 
of 

Share
s 

Unde
rlying 
Outst

No. 
Of 

Share
s 

Unde
rlying 
Outst

Share
holdi
ng , 

as a % 
assu
ming 
full 

Numb
er of 

Locked 
in 

shares 
(XII) 

Numb
er of 

Shares 
pledge

d or 
otherw

ise 

Numb
er of 

equity 
shares 
held in 
demat
erializ

 

 

No of Voting  (XIV)  
Rights 

Tot
al 

 

Home 



shar
es 

held 
(IV) 

d-
up 
eq
uit
y 

sh
ar
es 
he
ld 
(V) 

Dep
osito

ry 
Rece
ipts 
(VI) 

= 
(IV)
+(V)

+ 
(VI) 

s 
(calcu
lated 
as per 
SCRR, 
1957) 
(VIII) 
As a 
% of 

(A+B+
C2) 

as 
a % 
of 

(A+
B+
C) 

andin
g 

conv
ertibl

e 
secur
ities 
(X) 

andin
g 

Warr
ants 
(Xi) 

andin
g 

conv
ertibl

e 
secur
ities 
and 
No. 
Of 

Warr
ants 
(Xi) 
(a) 

conve
rsion 

of 
conve
rtible 
securi
ties ( 
as a 

perce
ntage 

of 
dilute

d 
share 
capita

l) 
(XI)= 

(VII)+(
X) 

As a 
% of 

(A+B+
C2) 

encum
bered 
(XIII) 

ed 
form  
(XIV) 

 

Class 
eg: 
X 

Cl
as
s 
e
g:
y 

Total 

N
o
. 
(
a
) 

As 
a 
% 
of 
tot
al 
Sh
ar
es 
hel
d 

(b) 

N
o
. 
(
a
) 

As 
a 
% 
of 
tot
al 
Sh
ar
es 
hel
d 

(b) 

 

 
(A) 

Promot
er & 
Promot
er 
Group 9 

266
750

00     

266
750

00 74.96 

26,67
5,000.

00   

2667
5000.

00 
74.
96       74.96         

26675
000 

 

 
(B) Public 1307 

890
900

0     

890
900

0 25.04 
89090
00.00   

8909
000.0

0 
25.
04       25.04         

57430
00 

 

 
(C) 

Non 
Promot                                       

 



er- Non 
Public 

 
(C1) 

Sh
ares 
underl
ying 
DRs                                       

 

 
(C2) 

Sh
ares 
held by 
Employ
ee 
Trusts                                       

 

 
  Total 1316 

355
840

00     

355
840

00 100 

35584
000.0

0   

3558
4000.

00 
100
.00       100         

32418
000 

 
                        

 
 

 

                    
                      

 
Sr
. 

Catego
ry & 

Name 
of the 
Shareh
olders 

(I) 

Nos. 
Of 

share
hold
ers 
(III) 

No. 
of 

full
y 

pai
d 

up 
equ
ity 
sha

N
o. 
Of 
Pa
rtl
y 

pa
id-
up 
eq

No. 
Of 

shar
es 

und
erlyi
ng 

Dep
osit
ory 

Tot
al 

nos. 
sha
res 
hel
d 

(VII) 
= 

(IV)

Shar
ehol
ding 
as a 
% of 
total 
no. 
of 

share
s 

Number of Voting Rights held in 
each class of securities 

(IX) 

No. 
Of 

Shar
es 

Und
erlyi
ng 

Outs
tandi

ng 

No. 
of 

Shar
es 

Und
erlyi
ng 

Outs
tandi

ng 

No. 
Of 

Shar
es 

Und
erlyi
ng 

Outs
tandi

ng 

Shar
ehol
ding , 
as a 
% 

assu
ming 
full 

conv
ersio

Numb
er of 
Locke
d in 

shares 
(XII) 

Numb
er of 

Shares 
pledge

d or 
other
wise 

encum
bered 
(XIII) 

Numb
er of 

equity 
share
s held 

in 
dema
teriali

zed 
form  

 

 

No of Voting (XIV) 
Rights 

To
tal 
as 
a 
% 
of 

 

Home Validate 



 

res 
hel
d 

(IV) 

uit
y 

sh
ar
es 
he
ld 
(V
) 

Rec
eipt

s 
(VI) 

+(V)
+ 

(VI) 

(calc
ulate
d as 
per 

SCRR
, 

1957
) 

(VIII) 
As a 
% of 
(A+B
+C2) 

Class 
eg: 
X 

Class 
eg:y 

Tot
al 

To
tal 
Vo
tin
g 

rig
ht
s 

conv
ertib

le 
secu
rities 
(X) 

Warr
ants 
(Xi) 

conv
ertib

le 
secu
rities 
and 
No. 
Of 

Warr
ants 
(Xi) 
(a) 

n of 
conv
ertibl

e 
secur
ities ( 
as a 
perc
enta
ge of 
dilut
ed 

share 
capit

al) 
(XI)= 
(VII)+

(X) 
As a 
% of 
(A+B
+C2) 

N
o
. 
(
a
) 

As 
a 
% 
of 
to
tal 
Sh
ar
es 
he
ld 
(b) 

N
o
. 
(
a
) 

As 
a 
% 
of 
to
tal 
Sh
ar
es 
he
ld 
(b) 

(XIV) 

 

 
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group   

 

 

(1
) Indian                                       

 

 

(a
) 

Indiv
iduals/
Hindu 
undivid
ed 
Family 

9 266
750

00     

266
750

00 74.96 
26675000.0

0   

266
750

00 

74
.9
6       74.96         

26675
000   

 
(b Cent                                         



) ral  
Govern
ment/ 
State 
Govern
ment(s
) 

 

(c
) 

Fina
ncial  
Institut
ions/ 
Banks 

  

                                      

 

(d
) 

Any 
Other 
(specif
y) 

  

                                      

 

Sub-Total 
(A)(1) 9 

266
750

00     

266
750

00 74.96 
26675000.0

0   

266
750

00 

74
.9
6       74.96         

26675
000   

 

(2
) 

Foreig
n                                         

 

(a
) 

Indiv
iduals 
(NonRe
sident 
Individ
uals/ 
Foreign 
Individ
uals) 

          

      

          

          

  

  

 

(b
) 

Gov
ernme
nt  

          
      

          
          

  
  



 

(c
) 

Instit
utions 

                                        

 

(d
) 

Forei
gn 
Portfoli
o 
Investo
r 

          

      

          

          

  

  

 

(e
) 

Any 
Other 
(specif
y) 

          

      

          

          

  

  

 

Sub-Total 
(A)(2)                                       

 

 

Total 
Shareholdi

ng of 
Promoter 

and 
Promoter 

Group 
(A)=(A)(1)+(

A)(2)  9 

266
750

00     

266
750

00 74.96 
26675000.0

0   

266
750

00 

74
.9
6       74.96         

26675
000 

 

 
  

Details of Shares which 
remain unclaimed for 
Promoter & Promoter 
Group 

                  

 

B 

Table 
III - 
State
ment 
showi

Note : Kindly show details of shareholders having more 
than one percentage of total no of shares. Please refer 
software manual.  

                      

 

 



ng 
share
holdin
g 
patter
n of 
the 
Public 
share
holder 

 

(1
) Institutions 

 
 

 

(a
) 

Mut
ual 
Funds         

  
      

    
    

  
      

  

  
 

 

 

(b
) 

Vent
ure 
Capital 
Funds         

  

      

    

    

  

        
 

 

 

(c
) 

Alter
nate 
Invest
ment 
Funds         

  

      

    

    

  

        
 

 

 

(d
) 

Forei
gn 
Ventur
e 
Capital 
Investo
rs         

  

      

    

    

  

        
 

 



 

(e
) 

Forei
gn 
Portfoli
o 
Investo
rs         

  

      

    

    

  

        
 

 

 

(f) 

Fina
ncial  
Institut
ions/ 
Banks         

  

      

    

    

  

        
 

 

 

(g
) 

Insur
ance  
Compa
nies          

  

      

    

    

  

        
 

 

 

(h
) 

Prov
ident 
Funds/ 
Pensio
n 
Funds         

  

      

    

    

  

        
 

 

 

(i) 

Any 
Other 
(specif
y)         

  

      

    

    

  

        
 

 

 

Sub-Total 
(B)(1)                                   

 
 

 

( 
2 
) 

Cent
ral  
Govern
ment/  
State  
Govern                 

    

    

  

        
 

 



ment(s
)/ 
Preside
nt of 
India 

 

Sub-Total 
(B)(2)                                   

 
 

 

( 
3 
) 

Non-
institut
ions 

                                  

 

 

 

(a
(i)
) 

Indiv
iduals -   
i.Indivi
dual 
shareh
olders 
holding 
nomin
al 
share 
capital 
up to 
Rs. 2 
lakhs.  1287 

581
831

8     

581
831

8 16.35 5818318   

581
831

8 

16
.3
5       16.35     

26613
18 

 

 

 

(a
(ii
)) 

Indiv
iduals -   
ii. 
Individ
ual 
shareh
olders 
holding 
nomin 3 

247
621

6     

247
621

6 6.96 2476216   

247
621

6 
6.

96       6.96     
24762

16 
 

 



al 
share 
capital 
in 
excess 
of Rs. 2 
lakhs. 

 

(b
) 

NBF
Cs 
registe
red 
with 
RBI                                   

 

 

 

(c
) 

Empl
oyee 
Trusts                                   

 

 

 

(d
) 

Over
seas 
Deposi
tories 
(holdin
g DRs) 
(balanc
ing 
figure)                                    

 

 

 

(e
) 

Any 
Other 
(specif
y) 17 

614
466     

614
466 1.73 614466   

614
466 

1.
73       1.73     

60546
6 

 

 

 

Sub-Total 
(B)(3) 1307 

890
900

0     

890
900

0 25.04 8909000.00   

890
900

0 

25
.0
4       25.04     

57430
00 

 

 



 

Total Public 
Shareholdi

ng 
(B)=(B)(1)+(
B)(2)+(B)(3) 1307 

890
900

0     

890
900

0 25.04 8909000.00   

890
900

0 

25
.0
4       25.04     

57430
00 

 

 

 
  

Details of the 
shareholders acting 
as persons in Concert 
for Public                                     

 

 
  

Details of Shares 
which remain 
unclaimed for Public 

                 
  

 

 

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 

 

 

 

( 
1 
) 

Cust
odian/
DR  
Holder 
- Name 
of DR 
Holder
s  (If 
Availab
le)                                 

  

  
 

 

 

( 
2 
) 

Empl
oyee 
Benefit 
Trust 
(under 
SEBI 
(Share 
based                                   

 

 



Employ
ee 
Benefit
) 
Regula
tions, 
2014) 

 

Total 
NonPromot

er- Non 
Public  

Shareholdi
ng  

(C)= 
(C)(1)+(C)(2

)                                   
 

 

 

Total ( 
A+B+C2 ) 1316 

355
840

00     

355
840

00 
100.0

0 
35584000.0

0   

355
840

00 

10
0.

00       
100.0

0     
32418

000 
 

 

 

Total 
(A+B+C ) 1316 

355
840

00     

355
840

00 
100.0

0 
35584000.0

0   

355
840

00 

10
0.

00       

                               
100.0

0          
32418

000 
 

 

 

Disclosure of notes on shareholding 
pattern 

 

  
 

                  

 

 

 

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter 
holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 

percentage 

 

  
 

                  

 

 

 

Disclosure of notes in case of public share 
holding is less than 25 percentage 

 

  
 

                  

 

 

Add Notes 

Add Notes 

Add Notes 



 

Disclosure of notes on shareholding 
pattern for company remarks explanatory 

 

  
 

                  

 

 

                       
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Add Notes 


