Home Validate Import XML

General information about compar	ny
Scrip code	539149
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE682B01023
Name of the company	INTEGRATED CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Home

Validate

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

Home

Table	l - Sumn	nary Sta	temen	t hol	ding of	specif	ied secu	rities								
Note	: Data w	vill be au	ıtomat	ically	popul	ated fr	om shai	reholding pattern sh	eet -	Data En	try Res	tricted i	n this sh	neet		
		Nos	No.	No	No.	Tota	Share	Number of Voting Ri	ghts	No.	No.	No.	Share	Numb	Numb	Numb
Cat	Catego	Nos. Of	of		Of	1	holdi	held in each class	of	Of	of	Of	holdi	Numb	er of	er of
Cat	ry of		fully	Of	shar	nos.	ng as	securities		Share	Share	Share	ng,	er of	Shares	equity
ego	shareh	share holde	paid	Pa	es	shar	a % of	(IX)		S	S	S	as a %	Locked	pledge	shares
ry (1)	older		up	rtl	unde	es	total	No of Voting (VIV)	Tot	Unde	Unde	Unde	assu	in	d or	held in
(1)	(II)	rs (III)	equi	У	rlyin	held	no. of	No of Voting (XIV)	Tot	rlying	rlying	rlying	ming	shares (XII)	otherw	demat
		(III)	ty	pai	g	(VII)	share	Rights	al	Outst	Outst	Outst	full	(\\)(\)	ise	erializ

			shar es held	d- up eq	Dep osito ry	= (IV) +(V)	s (calcu lated				as a % of	andin g conv	andin g Warr	andin g conv	conve rsion of			be	cum ered (III)	ed form (XIV)
			(IV)	uit y sh es he Id (V)	Rece ipts (VI)	+ (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+ C2)	Class eg: X	CI as s e g: y	Total	(A+ B+ C)	ertibl e secur ities (X)	ants (Xi)	ertibl e secur ities and No. Of Warr ants (Xi) (a)	convertible securities (as apercentage of dilute dapita l) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a% of (A+B+C2)	N o . (a)	As a % of tot al Sh ar es hel d (b)	N o . (a)	As a % of tot al Sh ar es hel d (b)	
(A)	Promot er & Promot er Group	9	266 750 00			266 750 00	74.96	26,67 5,000. 00		2667 5000. 00	74. 96				74.96					26675 000
(B)	Public	1307	890 900 0			890 900 0	25.04	89090 00.00		8909 000.0 0	25. 04				25.04					57430 00
(C)	Non Promot																			

	er- Non													
	Public													
	Sh													
	ares													
	underl													
	ying													
(C1)	DRs													
	Sh													
	ares													
	held by													
	Employ													
	ee													
(C2)	Trusts													
			355		355		35584	3558						
			840		840		0.00	4000.	100					32418
	Total	1316	00		00	100	0	00	.00		100			000

	Hom	<u> </u>	Valid	ate												
			No.	N	No.	Tot	Shar	Number of Voting Rights he	ld in	No.	No.	No.	Shar		Numb	Numb
	Catago		of	0.	Of	al	ehol	each class of securities		Of	of	Of	ehol		er of	er of
	Catego	Nos.	full	Of	shar	nos.	ding	(IX)		Shar	Shar	Shar	ding,	Numb	Shares	equity
	l of the l	Of	У	Pa	es	sha	as a		То	es	es	es	as a	er of	pledge	share
Sr		share	pai	rtl	und	res	% of		tal	Und	Und	Und	%	Locke	d or	s held
	Shareh	hold	d	У	erlyi	hel	total	No of Voting (XIV)	as	erlyi	erlyi	erlyi	assu	d in	other	in
	olders	ers	up	ра	ng	d	no.	Rights	as	ng	ng	ng	ming	shares	wise	dema
	(I)	(111)	equ	id-	Dep	(VII)	of	Nigilis	a %	Outs	Outs	Outs	full	(XII)	encum	teriali
	(1)		ity	up	osit	=	share		of	tandi	tandi	tandi	conv		bered	zed
			sha	eq	ory	(IV)	S		UI	ng	ng	ng	ersio		(XIII)	form

			res hel d (IV)	uit y sh ar es he Id (V)	Rec eipt s (VI)	+(V) + (VI)	(calc ulate d as per SCRR , 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B +C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Tot al	To tal Vo tin g rig ht s	conv ertib le secu rities (X)	Warr ants (Xi)	conv ertib le secu rities and No. Of Warr ants (Xi) (a)	n of convertible esecurities (as apercentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of	N o . (a)	As a % of to tal Sh ar es he ld (b)	N o . (a)	As a % of to tal Sh ar es he ld (b)	(XIV)
															(A+B +C2)					
(1		ole II - S	tatem	ent s	howin	g shar	eholdin	ng pattern of t	he Pro	moter	and	Promo	ter Gro	up						
)	Indian																			
(a)	Indiv iduals/ Hindu undivid ed Family	9	266 750 00			266 750 00	74.96	26675000.0 0		266 750 00	74 .9 6				74.96					26675 000
(b	<u>Cent</u>																			

)	ral Govern ment/ State Govern ment(s)													
(c)	Fina ncial Institut ions/ Banks													
(d)	Any Other (specif y)													
	ub-Total		266 750		266 750		26675000.0	266 750	74 .9					26675
	(A)(1)	9	00		00	74.96	0	00	6		74.96			000
(2	Foreig n													
(a	Indiv iduals (NonRe sident													
)	Individ uals/ Foreign Individ uals)													

(c	Instit utions													
(d)	Forei gn Portfoli O Investo r													
(e)	Any Other (specif y)											_	_	
9	Sub-Total (A)(2)											_	_	
	Total													
SI	nareholdi													
	ng of Promoter													
	and													
1	Promoter													
(6)	Group		266		266		26675000.0	266	74					26675
(A)	=(A)(1)+(0	750		750	74.00	26675000.0	750	.9		74.00			26675
	A)(2)	9	00		00	74.96	0	00	6		74.96			000

Details of Shares which

remain unclaimed for

Promoter & Promoter

Group

Table

III -State Note: Kindly show details of shareholders having more than one percentage of total no of shares. Please refer

software manual.

ment showi

	ng share holdin g patter n of the Public share
(1	Institutions
(a)	Mut ual Funds
(b	Vent ure Capital Funds
(c)	Alter nate Invest ment Funds
(d)	Forei gn Ventur e Capital Investo rs

(e)	Forei gn Portfoli o Investo rs									
(f)	Fina ncial Institut ions/ Banks									
(g)	Insur ance Compa nies									
(h)	Prov ident Funds/ Pensio n Funds									
(i)	Any Other (specif y)									
S	Sub-Total (B)(1)									
(2)	Cent ral Govern ment/ State Govern									

_	ment(s)/ Preside nt of India Sub-Total (B)(2)												
3	Non- institut												
)	ions												
(a (i))	Indiv iduals - i.Indivi dual shareh olders holding nomin al share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1287	581 831 8		581 831 8	16.35	5818318	581 831 8	16 .3 5		16.35		26613 18
(a (ii))	Indiv iduals - ii. Individ ual shareh olders holding nomin	3	247 621 6		247 621 6	6.96	2476216	247 621 6	6. 96		6.96		24762 16

	al share capital in excess of Rs. 2												
(b	NBF Cs registe red with RBI												
(c)	Empl oyee Trusts												
(d)	Over seas Deposi tories (holdin g DRs) (balanc ing figure)												
(e)	Any Other (specif y)	17	614 466		614 466	1.73	614466	614 466	1. 73	 	1.73		60546 6
S	Sub-Total (B)(3)	1307	890 900 0		890 900 0	25.04	8909000.00	890 900 0	25 .0 4		25.04		57430 00

Total Public												
Shareholdi												
ng		890	8	90		890	25					
(B)=(B)(1)+(900	9	00		900	.0				57430	
B)(2)+(B)(3)	1307	0		0 25.04	8909000.00	0	4		25.04		00	
Dotoile	£+b-											

Details of the

shareholders acting

as persons in Concert

for Public

Details of Shares

which remain

unclaimed for Public

С	Table IV	ble IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder																
	<u>Cust</u>																	
	odian/																	
	<u>DR</u>																	
	<u>Holder</u>																	
	<u>- Name</u>																	
	of DR																	
1.	<u>Holder</u>																	
(<u>s (If</u>																	
1	Availab																	
)	<u>le)</u>																	
	Empl																	
	<u>oyee</u>																	
	Benefit Trust																	
	Trust (under																	
(<u>SEBI</u>																	
2	(Share																	
)	based																	

Employ ee Benefit l Regula tions, 2014)															
Total NonPromot er- Non Public Shareholdi ng (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2															
Total (A+B+C2)	1316	355 840 00			355 840 00	100.0	35584000.0 0		355 840 00	10 0. 00		100.0			418 000
Total (A+B+C)	1316	355 840 00			355 840 00	100.0	35584000.0 0		355 840 00	10 0. 00		100.0			418 000
	Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern														
Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage															
Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage								Add N	otes						

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory

Add Notes